BREAKTHROUGH CAR SHOW REGISTRATION

Make checks payable to Pamplin Historical Park and mail to: Pre-register by May 2

Check your class and circle /check Stock or Modified

Pamplin Historical Park Attn. Colin Romanick

6125 Boydton Plank Road, Petersburg, VA 23803

Complete and mail:

Name

Only $15
Day of Show $20

Address

City/State/Zip

Phone

Email

Club

CARS

O

S O O

1900-1948
1949-1959
1960-1969
1970-1979
1980-1999

2000-PRESENT

0

S o O

Vehicle Year Make Model

TRUCKS

1900-1959
1960-1969
1970-1979
1980-1999

IMPORTS

0
0
0
0

2000-PRESENT ¢

1900-1959
1960-1969
1970-1979
1980-1999

2000-PRESENT

COMMERCIAL,FIRE,

POLICE, MILITARY

RAT ROD

O

All years one class ¢  All years one class

O

O

Stock = may have different stereo,
wheels, tires, air cleaner & exhaust
system.

Modified = more modifications than
stock class

Classes may be deleted or additional classes added by the event organizers depending on the num-
ber and Kkind of entries. All judging decisions are final. Fire extinguishers are recommended.

By signing below I/we hereby release Pamplin Historical Park, or any/all organizers, sponsors and
volunteers for the Breakthrough Car Show from any and all liability associated with the show.

Signature Car Owner/Participant




