## **BREAKTHROUGH CAR SHOW REGISTRATION**

Make checks payable to Pamplin Historical Park and mail to:	Pre-register by May 2	
Pamplin Historical Park Attn. Colin Romanick	Only \$15	
6125 Boydton Plank Road, Petersburg, VA 23803	Day of Show \$20	
Complete and mail:		

Name
Address
City/State/Zip
Phone
Email
Club
Vehicle Year Make Model

Check your class and circle/check Stock or Modified

CA	RS	TF	RUCKS	IM	PORTS		JMMERCIAL,FIKE, DLICE, MILITARY RAT ROD
$\diamond$	1900-1948	$\diamond$	1900-1959	$\diamond$	1900-1959	$\diamond$	All years one class $\diamond$ All years one class
$\diamond$	1949-1959	$\diamond$	1960-1969	$\diamond$	1960-1969	$\diamond$	Stock = may have different stereo,
$\diamond$	1960-1969	$\diamond$	1970-1979	$\diamond$	1970-1979		wheels, tires, air cleaner & exhaust system.
$\diamond$	1970-1979	$\diamond$	1980-1999	$\diamond$	1980-1999		system.
$\diamond$	1980-1999	$\diamond$	2000-PRESENT	$\diamond$	2000-PRESENT	$\diamond$	Modified = more modifications than stock class

◊ 2000-PRESENT

Classes may be deleted or additional classes added by the event organizers depending on the number and kind of entries. All judging decisions are final. Fire extinguishers are recommended.

By signing below I/we hereby release Pamplin Historical Park, or any/all organizers, sponsors and volunteers for the Breakthrough Car Show from any and all liability associated with the show.

Signature Car Owner/Participant